
Lap 

(186) Guust SPECKEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(107) Dawid LIWINKSI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(182) Lukas REIBÖCK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(124) Yevan DAVID 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(150) Valentino FRITSCH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(117) Dominik REUTERS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(159) Artem SEVERIUKHIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(166) Norton ANDREASSON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(123) Viacheslav PUTIATIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(136) Filip WOJCIK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(119) Emanuel MAI 

Time of Day 

15:11:42.079 

15:12:28.927 

15:13:15.410 

15:14:01.741 

15:11:45.531 

15:12:32.220 

15:13:18.553 

15:14:04.933 

15:11:55.293 

15:12:41.875 

15:13:28.214 

15:14:14.716 

15:11:27.389 

15:12:13.941 

15:13:00.300 

15:13:47.448 

15:14:34.027 

15:11:41.988 

15:12:28.674 

15:13:15.049 

15:14:01.499 

15:11:20.006 

15:12:06.700 

15:12:53.128 

15:13:40.735 

15:14:27.121 

15:11:19.626 

15:12:06.383 

15:12:52.814 

15:13:46.649 

15:14:33.158 

15:11:31.134 

15:12:17.963 

15:13:04.451 

15:13:50.980 

15:14:37.625 

15:11:46.502 

15:12:33.279 

15:13:19.796 

15:14:06.401 

15:11:22.716 

15:12:09.849 

15:12:56.377 

15:13:43.888 

15:14:30.614 

Lap Tm 

48.910 

46.848 

46.483 

46.331 

47.981 

46.689 

46.333 

46.380 

47.282 

46.582 

46.339 

46.502 

50.101 

46.552 

46.359 

47.148 

46.579 

49.053 

46.686 

46.375 

46.450 

48.905 

46.694 

46.428 

47.607 

46.386 

49.087 

46.757 

46.431 

53.835 

46.509 

47.775 

46.829 

46.488 

46.529 

46.645 

48.184 

46.777 

46.517 

46.605 

49.853 

47.133 

46.528 

47.511 

46.726 

Diff 

+2.579 

+0.517 

+0.152 

+1.648 

+0.356 

+0.047 

+0.943 

+0.243 

+0.163 

+3.742 

+0.193 

+0.789 

+0.220 

+2.678 

+0.311 

+0.075 

+2.519 

+0.308 

+0.042 

+1.221 

+2.656 

+0.326 

+7.404 

+0.078 

+1.287 

+0.341 

+0.041 

+0.157 

+1.667 

+0.260 

+0.088 

+3.325 

+0.605 

+0.983 

+0.198 

S1 Tm 

18.558 

16.819 

16.695 

16.539 

17.555 

16.741 

16.592 

16.577 

17.110 

16.767 

16.589 

16.629 

17.813 

16.732 

16.659 

16.681 

16.707 

18.550 

16.730 

16.600 

16.558 

17.917 

16.775 

16.653 

17.048 

16.586 

18.170 

16.780 

16.636 

18.296 

16.645 

17.138 

16.697 

16.594 
16.608 

16.666 

17.387 

16.753 

16.684 
16.691 

18.156 

17.004 

16.691 
16.752 

16.822 

S2 Tm 

15.856 

15.538 

15.406 

15.386 

15.763 

15.465 

15.330 
15.366 

15.650 

15.405 

15.321 

15.419 

17.065 

15.391 

15.275 

15.441 

15.381 

15.881 

15.451 

15.340 

15.414 

16.173 

15.470 

15.366 

15.885 

15.363 

16.243 

15.482 

15.368 

18.753 

15.416 

15.902 

15.537 

15.378 
15.402 

15.506 

15.783 

15.532 

15.413 
15.417 

16.665 

15.611 

15.432 

16.175 

15.383 

S3 Tm 

14.496 

14.491 

14.382 
14.406 

14.663 

14.483 

14.411 
14.437 

14.522 

14.410 
14.429 

14.454 

15.223 

14.429 

14.425 

15.026 

14.491 

14.622 

14.505 

14.435 

14.478 

14.815 

14.449 

14.409 

14.674 

14.437 

14.674 

14.495 

14.427 

16.786 

14.448 

14.735 

14.595 

14.516 

14.519 

14.473 

15.014 

14.492 

14.420 
14.497 

15.032 

14.518 

14.405 
14.584 

14.521 

Lap 

(106) Niels TRÖGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(160) Maxim REHM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(112) Alex POWELL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(153) Daniel STELL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(113) Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(168) Nikolas ROOS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(135) Jorge PESCADOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(152) Christiaan DE KLEIJN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(121) Thomas IMBOURG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(142) Tim TRÖGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

15:11:50.780 

15:12:37.225 

15:13:23.138 

15:14:09.209 

15:11:19.188 

15:12:05.655 

15:12:51.846 

15:13:40.151 

15:14:26.084 

15:11:54.545 

15:12:40.628 

15:13:26.586 

15:14:12.606 

15:11:56.531 

15:12:42.642 

15:13:28.645 

15:14:16.825 

15:12:02.063 

15:12:48.292 

15:13:34.308 

15:14:20.421 

15:11:22.563 

15:12:09.076 

15:12:55.153 

15:13:42.885 

15:14:29.127 

15:11:21.347 

15:12:08.306 

15:12:54.564 

15:13:42.102 

15:14:28.188 

15:11:26.633 

15:12:13.227 

15:12:59.462 

15:13:47.041 

15:14:33.360 

15:11:26.140 

15:12:12.871 

15:12:59.133 

15:13:45.855 

15:14:32.107 

15:11:46.074 

15:12:32.661 

15:13:18.933 

15:14:05.268 

Lap Tm 

47.609 

46.445 

45.913 

46.071 

49.062 

46.467 

46.191 

48.305 

45.933 

47.032 

46.083 

45.958 

46.020 

46.745 

46.111 

46.003 

48.180 

47.803 

46.229 

46.016 

46.113 

50.985 

46.513 

46.077 

47.732 

46.242 

50.124 

46.959 

46.258 

47.538 

46.086 

49.981 

46.594 

46.235 

47.579 

46.319 

49.814 

46.731 

46.262 

46.722 

46.252 

48.145 

46.587 

46.272 

46.335 

Diff 

+1.696 

+0.532 

+0.158 

+3.129 

+0.534 

+0.258 

+2.372 

+1.074 

+0.125 

+0.062 

+0.742 

+0.108 

+2.177 

+1.787 

+0.213 

+0.097 

+4.908 

+0.436 

+1.655 

+0.165 

+4.038 

+0.873 

+0.172 

+1.452 

+3.746 

+0.359 

+1.344 

+0.084 

+3.562 

+0.479 

+0.010 

+0.470 

+1.873 

+0.315 

+0.063 

S1 Tm 

17.376 

16.656 

16.463 

16.470 

18.173 

16.735 

16.579 

17.714 

16.429 

17.063 

16.549 

16.445 

16.431 

16.871 

16.576 

16.465 

16.588 

17.407 

16.524 

16.393 
16.449 

18.773 

16.742 

16.514 

16.741 

16.446 

18.742 

16.950 

16.614 

16.628 

16.495 

17.783 

16.765 

16.543 

16.577 

16.562 

17.814 

16.815 

16.642 

16.603 

16.555 

17.429 

16.661 

16.538 

16.484 

S2 Tm 

15.777 

15.438 

15.180 

15.293 

16.279 

15.351 

15.242 

16.023 

15.174 

15.546 

15.233 

15.213 

15.224 

15.458 

15.238 
15.243 

15.494 

15.933 

15.341 

15.246 
15.314 

17.031 

15.403 

15.257 
16.615 

15.418 

16.712 

15.544 

15.271 

16.495 

15.233 

17.468 

15.435 

15.358 

15.352 
15.363 

17.164 

15.457 

15.272 

15.368 

15.346 

15.798 

15.454 

15.317 
15.404 

S3 Tm 

14.456 

14.351 

14.270 

14.308 

14.610 

14.381 

14.370 

14.568 

14.330 

14.423 

14.301 

14.300 

14.365 

14.416 

14.297 

14.295 

16.098 

14.463 

14.364 

14.377 

14.350 

15.181 

14.368 

14.306 
14.376 

14.378 

14.670 

14.465 

14.373 

14.415 

14.358 

14.730 

14.394 

14.334 

15.650 

14.394 

14.836 

14.459 

14.348 

14.751 

14.351 

14.918 

14.472 

14.417 
14.447 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(138) SIIM LEEDMAA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(173) Patrik JANSSON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(185) Kevin STEHOUWER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(128) Damyen DROUX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(158) Jose Antonio GOMEZ GUTIERREZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(133) Jakub WOJCIK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

15:11:42.557 

15:12:29.583 

15:13:16.124 

15:14:02.750 

15:11:31.627 

15:12:18.958 

15:13:05.597 

15:13:52.511 

15:14:39.344 

15:11:28.589 

15:12:15.594 

15:13:02.284 

15:13:49.167 

15:14:35.988 

15:11:31.435 

15:12:18.553 

15:13:05.276 

15:13:52.073 

15:14:38.835 

15:11:23.644 

15:12:10.819 

15:12:57.657 

15:13:44.665 

15:14:31.481 

15:11:33.391 

15:12:20.370 

15:13:07.514 

15:13:54.417 

15:14:41.421 

15:11:29.450 

15:12:16.626 

15:13:03.588 

15:13:50.601 

15:14:37.917 

Lap Tm 

49.197 

47.026 

46.541 

46.626 

47.726 

47.331 

46.639 

46.914 

46.833 

50.797 

47.005 

46.690 

46.883 

46.821 

50.004 

47.118 

46.723 

46.797 

46.762 

51.601 

47.175 

46.838 

47.008 

46.816 

48.448 

46.979 

47.144 

46.903 

47.004 

51.163 

47.176 

46.962 

47.013 

47.316 

Diff 

+2.656 

+0.485 

+0.085 

+1.087 

+0.692 

+0.275 

+0.194 

+4.107 

+0.315 

+0.193 

+0.131 

+3.281 

+0.395 

+0.074 

+0.039 

+4.785 

+0.359 

+0.022 

+0.192 

+1.545 

+0.076 

+0.241 

+0.101 

+4.201 

+0.214 

+0.051 

+0.354 

S1 Tm 

18.771 

16.842 

16.633 

16.637 

17.140 

16.991 

16.691 

16.771 

16.754 

17.708 

16.917 

16.767 

16.790 

16.800 

18.245 

17.008 

16.732 

16.715 

16.682 

18.684 

16.989 

16.793 

16.861 

16.770 

17.774 

16.905 

17.121 

16.831 

16.767 

17.560 

16.966 

16.867 

16.767 
16.834 

S2 Tm 

15.865 

15.623 

15.477 

15.514 

15.892 

15.693 

15.442 

15.574 

15.532 

17.788 

15.552 

15.431 

15.580 

15.465 

16.853 

15.539 

15.517 
15.519 

15.539 

17.632 

15.615 

15.530 

15.568 

15.463 

15.954 

15.576 

15.485 

15.478 
15.605 

17.901 

15.578 

15.501 

15.575 

15.810 

S3 Tm 

14.561 

14.561 

14.431 

14.475 

14.694 

14.647 

14.506 

14.569 

14.547 

15.301 

14.536 

14.492 

14.513 

14.556 

14.906 

14.571 

14.474 
14.563 

14.541 

15.285 

14.571 

14.515 
14.579 

14.583 

14.720 

14.498 
14.538 

14.594 

14.632 

15.702 

14.632 

14.594 

14.671 

14.672 
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